Star Automotive Through its Proprietor (Co - Borrower) (3) 
Mrs. Mahenoor Firoz Mansoori (Co - Borrower) (4) Mr. Firoz Mohammad Mansoori (Co — 
Borrower) (5) Mrs. Mansuri Safiya Ashraf (Co — Borrower) (6) Mr. Ashraf Mohammed Mansuri 
(Co -Borrower) to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice being Rs. 1,39,55,027/- (Rupees 
One Crore Thirty Nine Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand Twenty Seven only) as on 14/07/2025 i.e. Rs. 
14,69,762/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Two Only) in 
Loan Account No. FEDPUNOBL0545588 and Rs. 1,24,85,265/- (Rupees One Crore Twenty Four 
Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Five Only) in Loan Account No. 
FEDPUNLAP0543450 together with further interest thereon at the contractual rate plus all costs 
charges andincidental expenses etc. within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said demand notice. 
The Borrower, Mortgagor, Co-Borrower(s) and Guarantor mentioned hereinabove having failed to

[...]

The Borrower, Mortgagor, Co-Borrower(s) and Guarantor mentioned hereinabove in particular and 
the publicin generalis/are hereby cautioned notto deal with the following property and any dealings 
with the following property will be subject to the charge of Fedbank Financial Services Ltd. for an 
amount Rs. 1,39,55,027/- (Rupees One Crore Thirty Nine Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand Twenty 
Seven only) as on 14/07/2025 i.e. Rs. 14,69,762/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Sixty Nine 
Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Two Only)in Loan AccountNo. FEDPUNOBL0545588 and Rs. 
1,24,85,265/- (Rupees One Crore Twenty Four Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand Two Hundred 
Sixty Five Only) in Loan Account No. FEDPUNLAP0543450 together with further interest 
thereon atthe contractual rate plus allthe costs charges andincidental expenses etc. 
The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time

[...]

SOLAPUR AND BOUNDARIES ARE AS- TOWARDS EAST: 

REMAINING PORTION OF GAT NO.562/1/A/1 TOWARDS WEST: ROAD, TOWARDS NORTH: LAND OF MR. LANGOTE, 

TOWARDS SOUTH: LAND OFMR. CHANDGUDE 

Loan Account No. 

MH/SLP/SLPR/A000000945 
30-01-2026 
Symbolic 

Demand Date 

Rs. 1281094/~ (RS TWELVE LAKH EIGHTY 
ONE THOUSAND NINETY FOUR ONLY) 

Mr. SANKLP GAYAKWAD (Borrower) and UMA|  along with interest thereon from 

GAYIKWAD (Co-Borrower ) 31/10/2025 09/11/2025 

ALLTHAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING CITYSURVEY NO. 869 OUT OF THATWEST SIDES PORTION 

OF PLOT HAVING MILKAT NO.